
Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

FRI 16 MAR
Start Time 10:30

Snowboard
스노보드

Women's Banked Slalom SB-LL1
여자 뱅크드 슬라롬 SB-LL1

Run 1
런 1

Start List

스타트 리스트

Jury
Technical Delegate MARTIN Ted WPSB
WPSB Race Director MARTIN Ted WPSB
Referee ANDENMATTEN Daniel SUI
Chief of Competition SUNG-GYUN Noh KOR
Start Referee DAEWON Kwon KOR
Finish Referee OOSTDIJK Martijn NED
Video Controller SIDORCHUK Jim CAN

Officials
Chief of Banked Slalom ROH Yongju KOR
Course Builder OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
Course Setter MARTIN Ted WPSB

Technical Data
Course Name Snowboard Course
Start / Finish Altitude 707m / 545m
Vertical Drop / Course Length 162m /
Homologation Number BY JURY
Number of Gates 28
Number of Turns 14

Number of Competitors: 5, Number of NPCs: 3

 Start
Order

Bib Name
NPC
Code

Run 1 Run 3Run 2
WPSB
Points

Best
Time

1  1 PURDY Amy USA    700.00
2  2 HUCKABY Brenna USA    1000.00
3  3 SALT Michelle CAN    600.00
4  4 ROUNDY Nicole USA    550.00
5  5 HERNANDEZ Cecile FRA    800.00

Forerunners:
F1 - JUNG Gwangchul KOR F2 - KO Bongman KOR F3 - OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
F4 - SUURALLIK Ben CAN

16 MAR 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) / 7894

Report Created THU 15 MAR 2018 14:11SBDWBSL-----10010-----FNL-000100--_51B 1.0 Page 1/1



Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

FRI 16 MAR
Start Time 10:35

Snowboard
스노보드

Women's Banked Slalom SB-LL2
여자 뱅크드 슬라롬 SB-LL2

Run 1
런 1

Start List

스타트 리스트

Jury
Technical Delegate MARTIN Ted WPSB
WPSB Race Director MARTIN Ted WPSB
Referee ANDENMATTEN Daniel SUI
Chief of Competition SUNG-GYUN Noh KOR
Start Referee DAEWON Kwon KOR
Finish Referee OOSTDIJK Martijn NED
Video Controller SIDORCHUK Jim CAN

Officials
Chief of Banked Slalom ROH Yongju KOR
Course Builder OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
Course Setter MARTIN Ted WPSB

Technical Data
Course Name Snowboard Course
Start / Finish Altitude 707m / 545m
Vertical Drop / Course Length 162m /
Homologation Number BY JURY
Number of Gates 28
Number of Turns 14

Number of Competitors: 8, Number of NPCs: 5

 Start
Order

Bib Name
NPC
Code

Run 1 Run 3Run 2
WPSB
Points

Best
Time

1  6 COHEN Arlene USA    262.70
2  7 COURY Brittani USA    475.00
3  8 ROUZBEH Sedigheh IRI    50.00
4  9 FINA PAREDES Astrid ESP    550.00
5  10 MENTEL-SPEE Bibian NED    800.00
6  11 HAMEL Sandrine CAN    500.00
7  12 van BEEK Renske NED    700.00
8  13 BUNSCHOTEN Lisa NED    1000.00

Forerunners:
F1 - JUNG Gwangchul KOR F2 - KO Bongman KOR F3 - OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
F4 - SUURALLIK Ben CAN
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

FRI 16 MAR
Start Time 12:54

Snowboard
스노보드

Women's Banked Slalom SB-LL1
여자 뱅크드 슬라롬 SB-LL1

Run 3
런 3

Official Results

공식 경기결과

Jury
Technical Delegate MARTIN Ted WPSB
WPSB Race Director MARTIN Ted WPSB
Referee ANDENMATTEN Daniel SUI
Chief of Competition SUNG-GYUN Noh KOR
Start Referee DAEWON Kwon KOR
Finish Referee OOSTDIJK Martijn NED
Video Controller SIDORCHUK Jim CAN

Officials
Chief of Banked Slalom ROH Yongju KOR
Course Builder OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
Course Setter MARTIN Ted WPSB

Technical Data
Course Name Snowboard Course
Start / Finish Altitude 694m / 545m
Vertical Drop / Course Length 149m / 604m
Homologation Number BY JURY
Number of Gates 28
Number of Turns 14

Number of Competitors: 5, Number of NPCs: 3

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Run 1
Time (Rk)

Run 3
Time (Rk)

Run 2
Time (Rk)

WPSB
Points

Result Diff

1  2 HUCKABY Brenna USA 1:00.23 (1) 56.17 (1) 57.24 (2) 1000.0056.17
2  5 HERNANDEZ Cecile FRA 1:02.64 (2) 1:00.23 (2) 56.53 (1) 800.0056.53 +0.36
3  1 PURDY Amy USA 1:09.61 (4) 1:06.00 (4) 1:05.40 (3) 600.001:05.40 +9.23
4  4 ROUNDY Nicole USA 1:09.57 (3) 1:05.69 (3) 1:07.56 (4) 500.001:05.69 +9.52
5  3 SALT Michelle CAN DSQ 1:23.65 (5) 1:07.69 (5) 450.001:07.69 +11.52

Race Statistics

Entered Competitors 5

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

In the ranking 5

Disqualified 1
MARTIN Ted #

Technical Delegate

Forerunners:
F1 - JUNG Gwangchul KOR F2 - KO Bongman KOR F3 - OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
F4 - SUURALLIK Ben CAN

Conditions on course:
Run 1: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-4.5°C / -1.9°C / 28.6°F
Run 2: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-4.5°C / -1.9°C / 28.6°F
Run 3: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-4.5°C / -1.9°C / 28.6°F

Legend:

Diff Time Difference DSQ Disqualified Rk Rank
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

FRI 16 MAR
Start Time 13:01

Snowboard
스노보드

Women's Banked Slalom SB-LL2
여자 뱅크드 슬라롬 SB-LL2

Run 3
런 3

Official Results

공식 경기결과

Jury
Technical Delegate MARTIN Ted WPSB
WPSB Race Director MARTIN Ted WPSB
Referee ANDENMATTEN Daniel SUI
Chief of Competition SUNG-GYUN Noh KOR
Start Referee DAEWON Kwon KOR
Finish Referee OOSTDIJK Martijn NED
Video Controller SIDORCHUK Jim CAN

Officials
Chief of Banked Slalom ROH Yongju KOR
Course Builder OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
Course Setter MARTIN Ted WPSB

Technical Data
Course Name Snowboard Course
Start / Finish Altitude 694m / 545m
Vertical Drop / Course Length 149m / 604m
Homologation Number BY JURY
Number of Gates 28
Number of Turns 14

Number of Competitors: 8, Number of NPCs: 5

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Run 1
Time (Rk)

Run 3
Time (Rk)

Run 2
Time (Rk)

WPSB
Points

Result Diff

1  10 MENTEL-SPEE Bibian NED 1:02.25 (1) 1:00.42 (2) 56.94 (1) 1000.0056.94
2  7 COURY Brittani USA 1:05.28 (3) 1:00.90 (3) 59.87 (2) 800.0059.87 +2.93
3  13 BUNSCHOTEN Lisa NED 1:04.18 (2) 1:00.04 (1) 1:01.40 (3) 600.001:00.04 +3.10
4  12 van BEEK Renske NED 1:16.85 (6) 1:04.14 (4) 1:02.21 (4) 500.001:02.21 +5.27
5  11 HAMEL Sandrine CAN 1:06.92 (4) 1:05.53 (5) 1:10.50 (6) 450.001:05.53 +8.59
6  9 FINA PAREDES Astrid ESP 1:10.54 (5) 1:26.35 (6) 1:07.11 (5) 400.001:07.11 +10.17
7  6 COHEN Arlene USA 1:48.63 (7) 1:44.46 (7) 1:49.05 (7) 360.001:44.46 +47.52
8  8 ROUZBEH Sedigheh IRI 6:30.75 (8) 3:29.18 (8) DNS 320.003:29.18 +2:32.24

Race Statistics

Entered Competitors 8

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

In the ranking 8

Did Not Start 1
MARTIN Ted #

Technical Delegate

Forerunners:
F1 - JUNG Gwangchul KOR F2 - KO Bongman KOR F3 - OUELLETTE Lucas CAN
F4 - SUURALLIK Ben CAN

Conditions on course:
Run 1: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-4.5°C / -1.9°C / 28.6°F
Run 2: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-4.5°C / -1.9°C / 28.6°F
Run 3: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD PACKED Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-4.5°C / -1.9°C / 28.6°F

Legend:

Diff Time Difference DNS Did Not Start Rk Rank
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FRI 16 MAR
 

Snowboard
스노보드

Women's Banked Slalom SB-LL1
여자 뱅크드 슬라롬 SB-LL1

Medallists

메달리스트

Medal Name NPC

GOLD HUCKABY Brenna USA - United States of America

SILVER HERNANDEZ Cecile FRA - France

BRONZE PURDY Amy USA - United States of America
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FRI 16 MAR
 

Snowboard
스노보드

Women's Banked Slalom SB-LL2
여자 뱅크드 슬라롬 SB-LL2

Medallists

메달리스트

Medal Name NPC

GOLD MENTEL-SPEE Bibian NED - Netherlands

SILVER COURY Brittani USA - United States of America

BRONZE BUNSCHOTEN Lisa NED - Netherlands
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